

Quotation

2AA170921/M1

REFMON Zrt. H-9246 Mosonudvar Bereki út 1. Hungary Tel.: +36 96 578-578 Fax: +36 96 578-577 E-mail: info@refmon.hu Web: www.refmon.hu		Customer: Ecran Glass Novosibirsk Russia Enquire No.
Date: 21.12.2017 Shipment Date: see below Payment terms: 100% in advance Parity: CPT Exp. Date: 15.01.2018		Delivery to: Ecran Glass Novosibirsk Russia
Contact: Gönczné D. Kornélia +36 96 578 570 kornelia.goncz@refmon.hu		Contact: Ecran Glass

Pos.	Drw No.	Description	Quality	Quantity	Unit Price EUR	Total
1	17-1008	Stirrer right 841A-RC-012RR460/870	ZPAVE-C	12 pcs	473,00	5 676,00
2	17-1009	Stirrer left 841A-RC-012RL460/870	ZPAVE-C	12 pcs	473,00	5 676,00
3	ER000006	Common mould cost for stirrer		1 tms	2 856,00	2 856,00
		Discount: 25 %			-714	-714,00
					2 142	2 142,00
4	17-1010	Cover block Item 55	ZPAVE-C	24 pcs	393,00	9 432,00
5	ER000002	Mould cost at first		1 tms	525,00	525,00
		Discount: 25 %			-131,25	-131,25
					393,75	393,75
6	17-1011	Cover block Item 56	ZPAVE-C	24 pcs	85,00	2 040,00
7	17-1012	Cover block Item 57	ZPAVE-C	24 pcs	85,00	2 040,00
8	ER000006	Common mould cost for Item 56-57		1 tms	462,00	462,00
		Discount: 25 %			-115,5	-115,50
					346,5	346,50
9	ER000009	Packaging in wooden box		6 pcs	75,00	450,00
10	ER000010	Doc. cost		1 Gel	350,00	350,00
11	ER000012	Freight cost to Novosibirskby truck		1 tms	3 600,00	3 600,00
					Total EUR Excl. VAT	33 107,00
					Discount:	-960,75
					Total EUR Excl. VAT	32 146,25

Comment

Packing in wooden box: 75 EUR/pc, previously ca.6 pcs wooden box
Doc.cost: 350 EUR
Delivery time:

Mould making is: ca. 8-9 weeks
Production is: ca.8-9 weeks
Transport is ca 4-5 weeks by truck
All together: ca. 20-23 weeks after order